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TIME -AM
7:42 AM
7:43 AM
7:44 AM
7:45 AM
7:47 AM
7:48 AM
7:51 AM
7:53 AM
7:56 AM
7:59 AM
8:03 AM
8:04 AM
8:06 AM
8:09 AM
8:12AM
8:13AM
8:14 AM
8:15 AM
8:18 AM
8:20 AM
8:23 AM

TBD
TBD

LOCATION

~ MAIN ST & KENDRICKS CT

MAIN ST & BARTLETT PL

MAIN ST & CLEVELAND ST

MAIN ST & LOMBARD AVE

5 MERRIMAC ST

MERRIMAC ST & SWETTS HL
BEACON ST & WOODRIDGE LN

23 PLEASANT VALLEY RD

55 PLEASANT VALLEY RD
RIVERFRONT DR & BIRCHFIELD

101 PLEASANT VALLEY RD

109 PLEASANT VALLEY RD

8 BUTTONWOOD RD

BUTTONWOOD RD & SOUTH HUNT RD
59 MIDDLE RD

29 MIDDLE RD

MIDDLE RD & NORTH HUNT ROAD EXT
36 HAVERHILL RD - Amesbury Heights
15 HIGHLAND ST

AHS - FRONT DOOR

CASHMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MERRIMAC ST & LARRYS MARINA
HIGHLAND ST & AHS (Driveway Exit)

TIME - PM
3:06 PM
3:07 PM

TBD
3:08 PM
3:09 PM
311 PM
3:14 PM
3:16 PM
3:18 PM
3:21 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:29 PM
3:32 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:38 PM
3:02 PM
TBD
3:00 PM
3110 PM
3:03 PM

“CASHMAN ELEMENTARY

Route 2 - Julie

All times are a_,gproximate - PM route is not in same order as AM.(no.te times)

W W0 N RN

-
a O

TIME - AM
7:50 AM
7:52 AM
7:54 AM
7:55 AM
7:57 AM
8:05 AM
8:09 AM
8:12AM
8:15AM
8:17 AM
8:19 AM
8:20 AM
8:21 AM
8:24 AM
8:26 AM

TBD

LOCATION TIME - PM
ELM ST & LAFAYETTE ST 3:25 PM
ELM ST & MARSTON ST 3:23PM
ELM ST & SPRING ST 3:19 PM
97 ELM ST 3:21 PM
MARKET ST & BOARDMAN ST 3:07 PM
10 BACK RIVER RD 3:13 PM
CONGRESS ST & STOVERCT 3:16 PM
4 CONGRESS ST TBD
FRIEND ST & ALLENS CT - James Place 3:05 PM
MAIN ST & AUBIN ST 3:06 PM
HIGH ST & POWOW ST TBD

HIGH ST & ORCHARD ST TBD

81 HIGH ST 3:03 PM
CARRIAGE HILL & FRIEND ST 3:01 PM
CASHMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3:00 PM
ELM ST & ROCKY HILL RD 3:26 PM



CASHMAN ELEMENTARY

Route 3 - Laura

All times are a_:pproximate - PM route is not in same order as AM W(wr‘)ot_e ‘t('n_ngs)
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TIME - AM
8:00 AM
8:02 AM
8:03 AM
8:05 AM
8:07 AM
8:09 AM
8:13AM
8:14 AM
8:15 AM
8:17 AM
8:18 AM
8:18AM
8:20 AM
8:25 AM

LOCATION

GREENLEAF ST & PERKINS ST
HILLSIDE AVE & ESTES ST

HILLSIDE AVE & WEST GREENWOQOD ST
HAVERHILL RD & HOYT AVE

NORTH MARTIN ROAD & MARSHALL DR
19 NORTH MARTIN RCAD

12 WEST WINKLEY ST

1 WEST WINKLEY ST

HIGHLAND ST & WINKLEY ST
HIGHLAND ST & GREENWOOQOD ST
HIGHLAND ST & MOQODY ST
SPARHAWK ST & WHITTIER ST
SPARHAWK ST & LARNARD CT
CASHMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TIME - PM
3:03 PM
3:04 PM
3:05 PM
3:07 PM
3:09 PM
311 PM
3:16 PM
3:17 PM
3:18 PM
3119 PM
3:20 PM
3:21PM
3:22 PM
3:00 PM

CASHMAN ELEMENTARY

Route 4 - Terri

All times are approximate - PM route is not in same order as AM (note times)
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TIME - AM
7:55 AM
7:59 AM
8:00 AM
8:02 AM
8:02 AM
8:04 AM
8:04 AM
8:05 AM
8:07 AM
8:08 AM
8:10 AM
8:12 AM
8:13AM
8:17 AM

TBD

LOCATION

3 WEST WHITEHALL RD

WHITEHALL RD & WHITEHALL LAKE DR
WHITEHALL RD @ BRITISH COLONAIL
WHITEHALL RD & HOPE DR
WHITEHALL RD & WOODSOM DR
WHITEHALL RD & GLEN DEVIN DR
WHITEHALL RD & HIGH ST

WHITEHALL RD & WHITTIER AVE

MAIN ST & LINCOLN CT

MAIN ST & MECHANICS ROW

MAIN ST & WELLS AVE

45 MACY ST

MACY ST & ROSEDALE ST - Windmill
CASHMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WHITEHALL RD @ LAKE GARDNER APT

TIME - PM
3:06 PM
3:10 PM
3:11 PM
312 PM
313 PM
3:14 PM
3:17 PM
3:20 PM
3:22PM
3:23 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:28 PM
3:00 PM
315 PM



CASHMAN ELEMENTARY

Route 5 - Deb

All times are approximate - PM route is not in same order as AM (note times)
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TIME - AM
7:50 AM
7:52 AM
7:53 AM
7:54 AM
7:55 AM
7:56 AM
7:57 AM
7:58 AM
7:59 AM
8:03 AM
8:06 AM
8:07 AM
8:08 AM
8:10 AM
8:12AM
8:13 AM
8:16 AM
8:18 AM
8:20 AM

TBD

LOCATION

4 POND HILL RD

HAVERHILL RD & CLAIRE RD

4 SPINDLE TREE RD

12 SPINDLE TREE RD

18 SPINDLE TREE RD

8 LANCEWOOD DR

14 TALLOWWOOD LN

2 TALLOWWOOD LN

CHAPMAN WAY & WHITEWOOD CIR
HAVERHILL RD & OLD COUNTY RD
48 KIMBALL RD

KIMBALL RD & ACADIARD

69 KIMBALL RD (By the farm)

LIONS MOUTH RD & HARRISON EATON
263 LIONS MOUTH RD

2 NEWTON RD

233 LIONS MOUTHRD

212 LIONS MOUTH RD (By the horse farm)
CASHMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HAVERHILL RD & OLD TAVERNE LN

TIME - PM
3:30 PM
3:18 PM
3:19 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:20 PM
3:25PM
3:29 PM
3:16 PM

 3:115PM

3:112 PM
3:09 PM
3:06 PM
3:.07 PM
3:04 PM
3:02 PM
3:00 PM
3:28 PM

CASHMAN ELEMENTARY

Route 7 - Rick

_ All times are approximate - PM route is not in same order as AM (note times)

O 00N R WN

= A A
W N A O

TIME - AM
8:02 AM
8:03 AM
8:05 AM
8:07 AM
8:08 AM
8:09 AM
8:12AM
8:17 AM
8:20 AM
8:21 AM
8:22 AM
8:23 AM
8:25 AM

LOCATION

5 ROCKY HILL RD

446 MAIN ST

497 MAIN ST

CLARKS RD CONDO - 1ST ENTRANCE
CLARKS RD CONDO - 2ND ENTRANCE
33 CLARKS RD

13 MERRILL ST

MACY ST & MACY TER

FRIEND ST & DAVIS CT

FRIEND ST & ELLIS CT.

112 FRIEND ST

FRIEND ST & MAPLE ST

CASHMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TIME - PM
3:09 PM
3:10 PM
3:112 PM
3:15 PM
3114 PM

TBD
3:21 PM
3:25 PM
3:05 PM
3:04 PM
3:03 PM
3:02 PM
3:00 PM



